CLARENCEVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT 2021 TRANSPORTATION BUS SCHEDULE UPDATED: AUGUST 26TH, 2021
BOTSFORD ELEMENTARY BOBCATS

BUS #5 (COMBINED WITH GRANDVIEW ROUTE)
AM PM WED. PM
20485 INDIAN ST. REDFORD TWP. 7:46 4:19 2:49
20472 POINCIANA ST. REDFORD TWP. 7:47 4:20 2:50
20525 NEGAUNEE ST. REDFORD TWP. 7:48 4:18 2:48
FARGO & NEGAUNEE ST. REDFORD TWP. 7:50 4:16 2:46
FARGO & SEMINOLE ST. REDFORD TWP. 7:51 4:15 2:45
18661 INKSTER ROAD LIVONIA 7:53 4:10 2:40
MARGARETA & PERSHING LIVONIA 7:54 4:11 2:47
PICKFORD & FOCH ST. LIVONIA 7:55 4:08 2:38
FOCH & CLARITA ST. LIVONIA 7:56 4:09 2:39
DEERING & PICKFORD ST. LIVONIA 7:57 4:07 2:37
FLORAL & CLARITA ST. LIVONIA 7:58 4:06 2:36
GILLMAN & PICKFORD ST. LIVONIA 7:59 4:05 2:35
18975 BRENTWOOD ST. LIVONIA 8:02 4:02 2:32
CLARITA & MAPLEWOOD LIVONIA 8:04 4:01 =37
CLARITA & GRIMM LIVONIA 8:05 4:00 2:30

*STUDENTS SHOULD ARRIVE AND BE WAITING AT BUS STOP 5 MINUTES BEFORE BUS STOP'S PICK UP TIME*

L.DAVIS
TRANSPORTATION DEPT. 248.919.0410




